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ORGANIZZAZIONE DI G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

GARA 3_F/SM70+ - PROVVISORIA

|_# __|PETTORALE] ATLETA | SESSO | CATEGORIA|_POS/CAT | SOCIETA'
1 109 CEDDIA LAURA F 1 MI054 - U.S. ATL. VEDANO 00:15:10.943
2 210 GANDOLFI SARA F PF 2 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:15:19.938
3 3346 GUMIER FRANCESCA F AF 1 VA990 - MALPENSA ATLETICA 00:15:26.435
4 4871 BERGAMIN GIULIA F AF 2 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 00:15:36.941
5 37 BERMEJO BLAYA ROCIO F SF 1 MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE 00:15:47.179
6 168 DONZUSO IOLANDA F JF 1 MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA 00:15:48.427
7 303 MAZZOCCATO ILARIA F JF 2 VA119 - ATL. O.S.A. SARONNO LIB. 00:15:55.676
8 4652 GOEBEL JULIETTE STELLA F PF 3 MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD 00:15:58.426
S 395 REPOSSI GRETA F JF 3 MI053 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL. 00:16:09.178
10 2608 PREMOLI FRANCESCA F PF 4 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:16:10.427
11 4877 TARASCHI NAUSICAA F SF95 1 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:16:32.930
12 86 CANTU' GIORGIA F SF 2 BS181 - ATL. BRESCIA 1950 00:16:44.428
13 85 CANTONI ANTONELLA F SF40 1 MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM 00:16:53.173
14 392 RENDA ALESSANDRA F SF 3 MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906 00:17:04.422
15 2636 GALLI ELISA F SF 4 MI244 - U.S. SANGIORGESE 00:17:10.423
16 2607 PAGLIALONGA ALICE F AF 3 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:17:13.423
17 2578 ELLI ALICE MARIA F AF 4 MI221 - BRACCO ATLETICA 00:17:23.168
18 4026 TRES NICOLE F PF 5 MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO 00:17:29.664
19 4388 SIGRIST AMELIE F PF 6 MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO 00:17:32.163
20 220 GIARDINI VALENTINA F SF35 1 MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE 00:17:35.123
21 4875 NOLIS NELLO M SM70 1 MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 00:17:36.410
22 259 LEONI DANIELA F SF50 1 MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002 00:17:41.897
23 440 SGARELLA ALICE F JF 4 MI215 - U.S. S.VITTORE O. 1906 00:17:46.657
24 218 GHEZZI ROBERTA F SF55 1 MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO 00:17:49.413



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

509
398
116
45
3384
3394
3879
2583
3349
4646
4869
213
112
223
2601
334
24
476
408
160
305
82
403
205
447
158
2678
247
185
125
83
3407
279
475
4874
124
4650
4437
3415
4655
4656
295
510
3411
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RICCA SARA

CIALFI ALESSANDRO
BIANUCCI ALLEGRA
MAGGIULLI IRENE
CRESPIATICO GIORGIA
LOSA ILARIA

CASTELLI ANNA

GRIFA GIULIA

CANOVA FEDERICA MARIA

MAZZURI LISA
GARIBOLDI ALESSANDRA
CENTEMERO VERONICA
GILARDI DANIELA

BOSSI MARTINA

NEZOSI GIOCONDO
BALLABIO CHIARA
TOMASELLI LUIGI
RONCAREGGI SARA

DI PALMO VALENTINA
MAZZUCCHELLI ARIANNA
CANDIO SOFIA

RI1ZZ| MATILDE

GALLI SVEVA
SOKOLOVA MARIYA

DI MARCO CAMILLA
CAMPANOZZ| SERENA
IANNOTTA CRISTIANA
FERRARIO LAURA
COLACE MICHELE
CANEVARI GAIA
ORTOLANI VANESSA
MANARA ELENA

TOMAI PATRIZIA FRANCA
TASCA STEFANIA
CIVILLINI GIOVANNI
RADAELLI VERA

COATI WALTER
COLOMBO ELISA CARLA
ASIETTI GIADA

GROSSI GAIA

MARIANI SILVIA
ZACCONI RAFFAELLA
FAZIO EULALIA EGLE

SF45
AF
SM70
SF
PF
AF
AF
PF
PF
AF
AF
SF40
JF
SF55
JF
SM70
SF
SM70
AF
SF
SF45
JF
AF
JF
SF50
AF
JF
JF
SF55
SM75
SF
SF50
SF40
SF55
SF50
SM70
AF
SM70
JF
AF
AF
SF
SF50
PF
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MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI271 - LA MICHETTA

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI080 - ATL. RICCARDI MILANO 1946
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
CO548 - S.E.V. VALMADRERA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
BS562 - ATL. PARATICO

MI759 - LA FENICE

MI700 - GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI504 - A.S.D. MARCIACARATESI
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MIO53 - U.S. VIRTUS BINASCO ATL.
MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI552 - G.S. MONTESTELLA

MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
CO548 - S.E.V. VALMADRERA

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI356 - ATL. SOVICO

VA990 - MALPENSA ATLETICA

VA990 - MALPENSA ATLETICA

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

00:17:55.401
00:17:56.650
00:17:56.656
00:18:08.651
00:18:11.912
00:18:13.652
00:18:13.654
00:18:16.903
00:18:18.654
00:18:22.406
00:18:28.905
00:18:30.407
00:18:38.895
00:18:41.155
00:18:42.908
00:18:44.655
00:18:46.409
00:18:49.405
00:18:56.408
00:19:07.656
00:19:07.658
00:19:23.398
00:19:27.897
00:19:36.645
00:19:46.910
00:20:00.904
00:20:02.404
00:20:07.654
00:20:14.155
00:20:20.154
00:20:20.654
00:20:23.154
00:20:29.913
00:20:31.153
00:20:35.153
00:20:36.405
00:20:38.414
00:20:44.151
00:20:45.651
00:20:56.397
00:20:57.907
00:20:58.901
00:20:59.404
00:21:00.899
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187
88
3393
3416
4430
94
4648
3417
319
3423
312
335
3378
291
271
56
4418
284
327
2679
4645
149
441
4633
4880
277
459
34

FERRUCCI ROBERTA
CANUTO LAURA

FACCIO ELISA

VIMERCATI SOFIA
CAPORALE LJUBA
CARMINATI CLAUDIA
LISSONI ALICE MARGHERITA
RENCUROSI RODOLFO
MINETTI EDILIO
GODNYCHAK ANASTASIIA
MERONI TIZIANA

NOBILE ANGELA SAMANTA
NEGRI ALESSANDRA
MARCHI MARCO

LUISON ORNELLA
BOTTARELLI LUCIANO ERNESTO
TURATI PAOLA
MANTOVANI FIORELLA
MORABITO NUNZIATA
FORLANELLI ELISA

TOSI MADDALENA

DEDE' WILMA

SGARLATO ANNUNZIATA
LEONE ALESSIA

IACOBONI OSCAR
MALANCHINI PAOLO
TASSELLO GIROLAMO
BELLONI GIANCARLA

SF55
SF60
JF
AF
AF
SF40
JF
SM75
SM75
SF35
SF50
SF45
SF55
SM70
SF65
SM75
SF50
SF55
SF55
AF
SF45
SF70
SF35
AF
SM85
SM70
SM80
SF60
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MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI356 - ATL. SOVICO

MI221 - BRACCO ATLETICA

MI296 - ATL. LAMBRO MILANO

MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI089 - PRO SESTO ATL. CERNUSCO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI020 - ONDAVERDE ATHLETIC TEAM
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI774 - TEAM-A LOMBARDIA

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI700 - GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.

MI075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE

MI700 - GRUPPO PODISTICO MELZO A.S.D.

BG726 - ROMANO RUNNING

00:21:01.653
00:21:07.402
00:21:07.653
00:21:14.153
00:21:14.403
00:21:26.150
00:21:28.900
00:21:29.901
00:21:31.651
00:21:33.152
00:21:54.398
00:22:09.391
00:22:13.388
00:22:17.886
00:22:18.886
00:22:50.634
00:22:57.879
00:23:02.376
00:23:22.625
00:23:44.877
00:24:08.628
00:24:13.127
00:26:48.090
00:28:58.324
00:29:40.083
00:29:40.336
00:32:44.309
00:32:52.806



